F-1
L
O
A
D
 C
E
L

with DFG-RSA,
sold separately.
F-2
RLC01
RLC02
RLC03
RLC04
RTQ50
To Order
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION
DFG-RS5 Advanced force or torque indicator for use with remote sensors*
DFG-RSA User configurable remote sensor adaptor*
Comes complete with carrying case, universal voltage AC adaptor, quick start guide, users manual and certificate of conformance.
All RLC or RTQ sensors come with a NIST traceable calibration certificate.
* Remote sensors sold separately.
Ordering Examples: DFG-RS5, advanced handheld force or torque indicator, plus RLC01-500, remote 500 pound “S” type load cell.
DFG-RS5, advanced handheld force or torque indicator, plus RTQ50-12, ±12 lb in reaction torque sensor.
To Order
MODEL NO. CAPACITY ACCURACY FULL SCALE
RLC01 Series Tension/Compression Load Cells
RLC01-50 ±50 lbs ±0.15%
RLC01-100 ±100 lbs ±0.15%
RLC01-200 ±200 lbs ±0.15%
RLC01-500 ±500 lbs ±0.15%
RLC01-1K ±1000 lbs ±0.15%
RLC01-2K ±2000 lbs ±0.15%
RLC01-5K ±5000 lbs ±0.15%
RLC01-10K ±10,000 lbs ±0.15%
RLC02 Series Compression Load Cells
RLC02-100 0 to 100 lbs ±0.5%
RLC02-200 0 to 200 lbs ±0.5%
RLC02-500 0 to 500 lbs ±0.5%
RLC02-1K 0 to 1000 lbs ±0.5%
RLC02-2K 0 to 2000 lbs ±0.5%
RLC02-5K 0 to 5000 lbs ±0.5%
RLC02-10K 0 to 10,000 lbs ±0.5%
RLC03 Series Low Capacity Tension/Compression Load Cells
RLC03-0.25 ±0.25 lbs ±0.15%
RLC03-0.5 ±0.5 lbs ±0.15%
RLC03-2 ±2 lbs ±0.15%
RLC03-5 ±5 lbs ±0.15%
RLC03-10 ±10 lbs ±0.15%
RLC03-20 ±20 lbs ±0.15%
RLC03-50 ±50 lbs ±0.15%
RLC03-100 ±100 lbs ±0.15%
RLC04 Series Miniature Tension/Compression Load Cells
RLC04-0.25 ±0.25 lbs ±0.2%
RLC04-0.5 ±0.5 lbs ±0.2%
RLC04-2 ±2 lbs ±0.2%
RLC04-5 ±5 lbs ±0.2%
RLC04-10 ±10 lbs ±0.2%
RLC04-20 ±20 lbs ±0.2%
RLC04-50 ±50 lbs ±0.2%
RLC04-100 ±100 lbs ±0.2%
RTQ50 Series Reaction Torque Sensors
RTQ50-10Z ±10 oz in ±0.35%
RTQ50-20Z ±20 oz in ±0.35%
RTQ50-50Z ±50 oz in ±0.35%
RTQ50-12 ±12 lb in ±0.35%
RTQ50-50 ±50 lb in ±0.35%
RTQ50-100 ±100 lb in ±0.35%
OMEGACARESM extended warranty
program is available for models
shown on this page. Ask your
sales representative for full details when